
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $34,372.98
2024-12-01 Amazon txn_AWHmxnd -$50.06 $34,322.92
2024-12-01 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_YRH0KKl -$21.02 $34,301.90
2024-12-03 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_d7Hraz2 -$56.09 $34,245.81
2024-12-03 S	&	A	STORES	#25 txn_brHXZgg -$163.37 $34,082.44
2024-12-05 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_2zHlXNb -$67.95 $34,014.49
2024-12-05 WENDY'S	12921 txn_BZHG5Jk -$21.85 $33,992.64
2024-12-05 MCDONALD'S	F16495 txn_GkH8rAQ -$11.98 $33,980.66
2024-12-05 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_ZeH8EPx -$68.64 $33,912.02
2024-12-08 CLEAR	*clearme.com txn_a8Hzar2 -$268.00 $33,644.02
2024-12-10 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_d7HrgPG -$22.91 $33,621.11
2024-12-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_LgHGQla -$60.96 $33,560.15
2024-12-12 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_brHXmqd -$66.96 $33,493.19
2024-12-15 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_NQHEWMe -$68.11 $33,425.08
2024-12-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_0eHQ5mE -$80.93 $33,344.15
2024-12-16 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_wNH29Bm -$30.02 $33,314.13
2024-12-18 Lyft txn_4dHM647 -$36.34 $33,277.79
2024-12-18 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_2zHl0bA -$32.93 $33,244.86
2024-12-26 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_QmHzaJz -$64.01 $33,180.85
2024-12-26 UBER	*TRIP txn_JxHG54O -$62.98 $33,117.87
2024-12-26 UBER	*TRIP txn_p5H68Qb -$0.43 $33,117.44
2024-12-29 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_brHXAnX -$400.00 $32,717.44
2024-12-30 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_xQH4ape -$21.00 $32,696.44
2024-12-30 UMI	BUFFET txn_WBH5NoR -$82.01 $32,614.43
2024-12-30 UBR*	PENDING.UBER.COM txn_GkH8bmE -$22.77 $32,591.66

WITHDRAWN:	$1,781.32.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $32,591.66

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


